
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

201513011-15-1/1

DOHA

10/09/2015  18:00
UP  TO  MATCH  11

PEREZ DE V. G.

NODDESBO Jesper

KOPLJAR Marko

TOMAS Victor

ENTRERRIOS Raul

SORHAINDO Cedric

SARMIENTO Daniel

SARIC Danjel

ARINO Aitor

GURBINDO Eduardo

SIGURDSSON G.

SYPRZAK Kamil

MORROS Viran

JICHA Filip

JALLOUZ Wael

LAZAROV Kiril

PEREZ DE V. G.

SARIC Danjel

Total

Total  

1

3

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

18

19

21

27

39

42

77

1

12

1/8

0/1

1/9

1/4

0/1

5/10

7/13

6/12

21/58

10/21

11/20

21/41

3/4

1/1

2/2

2/3

0/4

1/1

1/2

2/3

1/1

1/2

1/1

15/24

2/8

1/8

3/16

4/6

1/1

2/2

3/4

2/6

1/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

13/23

2/7

2/6

4/13

1/1

1/2

1/1

1/1

4/4

2/3

0/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

13/16

1/7

2/5

3/12

3/4

1/1

4/5

0/3

1/2

1/5

9/12

9/12

2/7

0/2

2/9

4/5

1/8

6/10

5/13

2/3

5/13

7/7

4/6

6/13

1/1

0/1

7/13

10/18

17/27

75/138

17/53

17/43

34/96

0.0%

 80.0%

 12.5%

 60.0%

 38.5%

 66.7%

 38.5%

0.0%

100%

 66.7%

 46.2%

100%

  0.0%

 53.8%

 55.6%

 63.0%

 54.3%

 32.1%

 39.5%

 35.4%

2

3

1

4

2

1

1

1

1

2

18

2

1

3

1

2

5

4

6

1

2

4

5

2

32

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

8

1

1

1

1

4

2

2

1

13

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

FC BARCELONA(ESP)

(COURT PLAYER)

21

15

13

13

4

9

24

4

8

3

3

3

2

2

1

6

2

4

1

58

24

23

16

5

12

 36.2%

 62.5%

 56.5%

 81.3%

 80.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

48

3

3

6

TIME

01:30:00

01:01:36

01:11:13

01:28:12

01:26:42

01:22:18

01:06:23

01:30:00

01:01:21

01:02:08

02:20:58

00:49:27

01:01:07

01:19:55

00:48:56

01:13:34

01:30:00

01:30:00

SAVED
Quarter Finals

Semi-Final

Place 3-4

3

7

11

AHLYSC

BERLIN

SUHC

20:16 (12:8)

25:26 (15:12)

30:20 (15:10)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   11 201513011-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 PEREZ DE V. G. 3 NODDESBO Jesper 6 KOPLJAR Marko 8 TOMAS Victor 9 ENTRERRIOS Raul 10 SORHAINDO Cedric 11 SARMIENTO Daniel 12 SARIC Danjel 

13 ARINO Aitor 18 GURBINDO 19 SIGURDSSON G. 21 SYPRZAK Kamil 27 MORROS Viran 39 JICHA Filip 42 JALLOUZ Wael 77 LAZAROV Kiril 

OPPONENT

13 NENADIC Petar  23 LLORENTE Diego  3 ABOUEBAID M.  9 CORNELLA Joan  8 RAMADAN Mohamed 4 ELISSON Bjarki  8 BONNIN Pierre  6 VUKOVIC Drago

 15 TONNESEN K. R.  20 HOLLAND L. Simon  13 OSMAN Karim  99 ABOUELATA  3 WIEDE Fabian  36 NIELSEN Jesper  83 PETERSEN F.  11 LENNSTROM N. J.

FC BARCELONA(ESP)

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

13/16 9/14

4/5 4/6

9/12 7/9

7/11

4/7

6/12

8/12

3/5

6/16

11/25

4/17

9/139/26

5/11

4/7

6/20

3/5

1/2

5/18

 1 PEREZ DE V. G.

 12 SARIC Danjel

 

 71 STOCHL Petr

 92 ALY Mohamed

 29 JOMIN Martin

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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   2/7      0/1     1/12  

   1/7      1/3     7/11  

   1/4      3/4      1/4   

   3/5      4/4      1/6   

   2/5                  2/7   

   2/4      2/3      1/9   

   4/8      0/1     6/11  

   2/5                  3/7   

   1/3                  3/8   

   1/3      0/1      1/3   

   2/5                  3/4   

   1/6      2/4      5/8   

   0/5      0/5      2/6   

   0/2      1/2      2/5   

   0/1      0/1      2/6   

SUHC 

AHLYSC 

BERLIN 

BERLIN SUHC AHLYSC SUHC AHLYSC BERLIN SUHC BERLIN 

BERLIN SUHC AHLYSC AHLYSC BERLIN  BERLIN BERLIN  SUHC
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